City of Walhalla
FY 2024 Budget
Planning Process

Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors be 22 ‘Jan | Feb 23 3 3
Mode a l1nlslos | 1 8152212 5 [ 121192 5 |12]19]2 9 |16 | 23 | 14| 21 | 28 L1 |18 |
1 b, Issue Guidance Docs 1 day Tue 12/20/22Tue 12/20/22 I8
2 - Dept Head Data Gath 45 days Wed 12/21/2Tue 2/21/23 1 l
3 3 Budget Workshop 1 day Sat 1/21/23 Sat1/21/23 ]
4 - Meet with Dept Head 10 days Mon 2/27/23Fri 3/10/23 2
5 L Compile Prelim Budge¢20 days Mon 3/13/23Fri4/7/23 4
6 - Budget Workshop 1 day Sat4/8/23 Sat4/8/23 5
7 b, Continue Budget 16 days Mon Mon 5/1/23 6 I
Compilation 4/10/23
8 b, Budget Presentation 1 day Tue 5/2/23 Tue5/2/23 7
9 b Budget Adjustments 34 days Wed 5/3/23 Mon 6/19/238
10 > First Reading 1 day Tue 5/16/23 Tue 5/16/23
11 b Budget Workshop Fin1 day Tue 6/6/23 Tue 6/6/23
12 L Second Reading & Ad 1 day Tue 6/20/23 Tue 6/20/23 11
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